Privacy Policy for Web Weaver Chrome Plugin

Effective Date: 4 January 2024

Thank you for choosing Web Weaver, an Al-powered browser extension that enhances your web browsing experience. At Web Weaver, we are committed to ensuring the privacy and security of your personal information. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and safeguard your data when you use our Chrome plugin. By installing and using Web Weaver, you consent to the practices described in this Privacy Policy.

1. Information We Collect:

We collect the following information:

- a. Email Address: We collect your email address for billing purposes and to communicate with you regarding your account, updates, and relevant information.
- b. Name: We may collect your name when you provide it as part of your account information.
- 2. How We Use Your Information:

We use the collected information for the following purposes:

- a. Billing: Your email address is used for billing purposes to process payments and ensure the provision of our services.
- b. Direct Interaction: We use your email address and name for direct interaction with you, including responding to your inquiries and providing you with personalized support.

3. Data Security:

We take the security of your data seriously. We implement reasonable technical and organizational measures to protect your information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, and destruction.

4. Third-Party Services:

Web Weaver may integrate with third-party services, including OpenAl API. These services have their own privacy policies, and we encourage you to review their policies when using their services through Web Weaver.

5. Sharing Your Information:

We do not sell, rent, or trade your personal information to third parties for their marketing purposes. We may share your information with trusted third-party service providers who assist us in delivering our services, but they are contractually obligated to protect your data and use it only for the purposes specified by us.

6. User Choices:

You have the following choices regarding your information:

- a. Access and Update: You can access and update your account information by logging into your Web Weaver account.
- b. Unsubscribe: You may choose to unsubscribe from our email communications by following the unsubscribe instructions provided in the emails.
- c. Deletion: You can request the deletion of your account and associated information by contacting us through the provided contact information.

7. Children's Privacy:

Web Weaver is not intended for use by individuals under the age of 18. We do not knowingly collect or solicit personal information from minors. If we become aware that we have collected personal information from a minor without parental consent, we will take steps to delete that information.

8. Changes to Privacy Policy:

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time to reflect changes in our practices or for other operational, legal, or regulatory reasons. We will notify you of any material changes to this Privacy Policy by posting the revised version on our website or through other appropriate means.

9. Contact Us:

If you have any questions, concerns, or requests related to your privacy or this Privacy Policy, please contact us at info@ydangleapps.com.

Thank you for using Web Weaver. We are committed to providing you with a secure and enjoyable browsing experience while safeguarding your privacy.